
BROAD CREEK

PATUXENT RIVER

PATUXENT RIVER

MONT
GOM

ER
Y  

    
    

    
    

    
   C

OUN
TY

DISTRICT     
 OF     

 COLU
MBIA

DISTRICT      OF      COLUMBIA

PISC ATAWAY CREEK

CHARLES           COUNTY

POTOMAC
RI

VE
R

COUNTY

HOWARD

CALVERT
COUNTY

COUNTY

ARUNDEL

ANNE

CHARLES           COUNTY

COUNTY
FAIRFAX

79

80

73

82A

84

78

85A

70

83

64

72

71B

67

87A

76B

86B

86A

62

75A

69

81A

87B

77

82B

74A

85B

66

60

76A

74B

61

81B

68

65

71A

71A

71A

75B

74B
71A

74A

60

COUNCILMANIC DISTRICTS
& PLANNING AREAS

Prince George's County

±

0 2 4 6 8
Miles

The Maryland-National Capital 
Park & Planning Commission
Prince George's County Planning Department For more information about the Census, ACS and the methodology,

 visit the U.S. Census Bureau at http://www.census.gov.
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Accokeek

Agricultural Research Center

Aquasco 

Baden Area

Bladensburg-New Carrollton & Vicinity

Bowie & Vicinity

Brandywine & Vicinity
Cedarville & Vicinity

City of Bowie

Clinton & Vicinity

Collington & Vicinity

Croom-Naylor

Fairland-Beltsville & Vicinity

Glenn Dale-Seabrook-Lanham & Vicinity

Greenbelt & Vicinity

Henson Creek

Hyattsville-Riverdale-Mt. Rainier-Brentwood

Landover & Vicinity
Largo-Lottsford

Melwood

Mitchellville & Vicinity

Mount Calvert-Nottingham

Northwestern Area

Piscataway & Vicinity

Rosaryville

South Laurel-Montpelier

South Potomac Sector

Suitland-District Heights & Vicinity

The Heights

Tippett & Vicinity

Town of Capitol Heights

Upper Marlboro & Vicinity
Westphalia & Vicinity

Westwood Area

Langley Park & Vicinity
College Park-Berwyn Heights & Vicinity
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